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Convert this value to
milligrams

18 cg

18,000 mg 0.18 mg

180,000 mg 18 mg

180 mg 1,800 mg

1 a b

c d

e f

Convert this value to
decigrams

11 dag

1.1 dg

1,100,000 dg

110,000 dg

11,000 dg

11 dg

1,100 dg

2 a

b

c

d

e

f

Convert this value to
hectograms

13 kg

0.13 hg 130,000 hg

1,300 hg 130 hg

13,000 hg 1.3 hg

3 a b

c d

e f

Convert this value to
centigrams

13 dag

13,000,000 cg

1,300 cg

1,300,000 cg

13,000 cg

13 cg

130,000 cg

4 a

b

c

d

e

f

Convert this value to
milligrams

15 cg

15 mg 150 mg

1,500 mg 150,000 mg

1.5 mg 0.15 mg

5 a b

c d

e f

Convert this value to
decigrams

14 dag

140,000 dg

14 dg

1,400 dg

14,000 dg

140 dg

1,400,000 dg

6 a

b

c

d

e

f

Convert this value to
grams

18 kg

18,000 g

1,800,000 g

1,800 g

18 g

180 g

18,000,000 g

7 a

b

c

d

e

f
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